
Ortronics
TracJack Module, 2-SC Simplex (2 Fibers) Multimode, Aqua adapters, 180 degree exit
Part No. 63700081

The TracJack, Dual, Multimode, SC Simplex Adapters (2-Fiber), White Adapter
Plate, has two aqua SC simplex adapters, with ceramic alignment sleeves,
mounted at a 180° exit angle. This adapter panel is 1 unit high. TracJack modules
offer flexabilty with structured cabling at the workstation or in furniture with a
modular design and a wide variety of connectivity options. Inteligent engineering
simplifies and speeds up moves, adds, and changes with a front removeable
design. Compatible With: All TracJack faceplates

Features & Benefits

High quality insert for use in multimedia wallplates
 
 

Specifications

General Info

Product  Line  Ortronics UPC Number 662875659631

Country Of Origin Mexico Applicat ion Sector  Commercial/Industrial

Standard UL Standard Type Jack

Additional Information

RoHS Conformant Yes
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